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SCM312SCM312 Caramel Caramel £42.34£42.34 5kg tub £8.47/kg   

SDS865SDS865 Dark Chocolate Splitters Dark Chocolate Splitters 

1.5-2.7mm; Cocoa Solids 39.5% Sugar 58%1.5-2.7mm; Cocoa Solids 39.5% Sugar 58%

£95.16£95.16 5kg bag £19.03/kg  

SDS884SDS884 Crispearls in Dark Chocolate Crispearls in Dark Chocolate 

Approx 4mm diameterApprox 4mm diameter

£15.62£15.62 800g bag £19.53/kg   

SDS885SDS885 Crispearls in White Chocolate Crispearls in White Chocolate 

Approx 4mm diameterApprox 4mm diameter

£16.33£16.33 800g bag £20.41/kg   

SDS886SDS886 Crispearls in Milk Chocolate Crispearls in Milk Chocolate 

Approx 4mm diaApprox 4mm dia

£16.64£16.64 800g bag £20.80/kg   

SDS891SDS891 Crispearls in Ruby Chocolate Crispearls in Ruby Chocolate 

Approx 4mm diaApprox 4mm dia

£16.51£16.51 800g bag £20.64/kg   

SDS902SDS902 Dark Chocolate Curls/Blossoms Dark Chocolate Curls/Blossoms 

Size 7.5 - 10.5mmSize 7.5 - 10.5mm

£21.98£21.98 1kg £21.98/kg    

SDS904SDS904 Milk Chocolate Curls/Blossoms Milk Chocolate Curls/Blossoms 

Size 7.5 - 10.5mmSize 7.5 - 10.5mm

£20.95£20.95 1kg £20.95/kg   

SDS906SDS906 White Chocolate Curls/Blossoms White Chocolate Curls/Blossoms £20.75£20.75 1kg £20.75/kg   

SDS908SDS908 White & Dark Chocolate Curls/ Blossoms White & Dark Chocolate Curls/ Blossoms 

Size 7.5 - 10.5mmSize 7.5 - 10.5mm

£18.67£18.67 1kg £18.67/kg   

SDS920SDS920 Dark Chocolate X-Large Pencils Dark Chocolate X-Large Pencils 

200mm long200mm long

£39.07£39.07 900g box £43.41/kg    

SDS922SDS922 White X-Large Chocolate Pencils White X-Large Chocolate Pencils 

200mm long200mm long

£34.90£34.90 900g box £38.78/kg   

SDS924SDS924 Marbled X-Large Pencils Marbled X-Large Pencils 

200mm long200mm long

£40.86£40.86 900g box £45.40/kg   

SDS942SDS942 Caramel Blossoms Caramel Blossoms 

Approx 5mm x 9mmApprox 5mm x 9mm

£64.85£64.85 2.5kg box £25.94/kg   

SDS945SDS945 Strawberry Chocolate Curls/Blossoms Strawberry Chocolate Curls/Blossoms £24.11£24.11 1kg £24.11/kg

SDS946SDS946 Caramel Blossoms Caramel Blossoms 

Approx 5mm x 9mmApprox 5mm x 9mm

£22.50£22.50 1kg box £22.50/kg  

SDS950SDS950 Dark Chocolate Spring Shavings Dark Chocolate Spring Shavings £43.31£43.31 2.5kg box £17.32/kg    

SDS952SDS952 Milk Chocolate Spring Shavings Milk Chocolate Spring Shavings £41.25£41.25 2.5kg box £16.50/kg   

SDS954SDS954 White Chocolate Spring Shavings White Chocolate Spring Shavings £43.82£43.82 2.5kg box £17.53/kg   

SDS960SDS960 Dark Chocolate Small Pencils Dark Chocolate Small Pencils 

45mm45mm

£28.63£28.63 700g £40.90/kg    

SDS863PSDS863P Milk Chocolate Splitters Milk Chocolate Splitters 

Chocolate Flakes; 4mm Square; Cocoa SolidsChocolate Flakes; 4mm Square; Cocoa Solids

29.5%, Sugar 55%, M/S 15%29.5%, Sugar 55%, M/S 15%

£20.45£20.45 1kg tub £20.45/kg   
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SGC1000SGC1000 Dark ChocoBase Gelato Base Mix Dark ChocoBase Gelato Base Mix 

Contains 10% Dark ChocolateContains 10% Dark Chocolate

£16.71£16.71 800g bag £20.89/kg  

SGC1002SGC1002 Milk ChocoBase Gelato Base Mix Milk ChocoBase Gelato Base Mix 

Contains 20% Milk ChocolateContains 20% Milk Chocolate

£16.69£16.69 800g bag £20.86/kg

SGC2002SGC2002 ChocoGelato Extra Fondente Gelato Base Mix ChocoGelato Extra Fondente Gelato Base Mix 

Contains 60% Dark ChocolateContains 60% Dark Chocolate

£31.90£31.90 1.6kg bag £19.94/kg  

SGC3002SGC3002 ChocoCrema Nocciola ChocoCrema Nocciola 

12% Hazelnuts12% Hazelnuts

£32.32£32.32 3kg bucket £10.77/kg

SGC3006SGC3006 ChocoCrema Gold ChocoCrema Gold 

100% Unique Gold Recipe100% Unique Gold Recipe

£43.38£43.38 3kg bucket £14.46/kg   

SCC1610BSCC1610B Callebaut ICE Chocolate; Milk Callebaut ICE Chocolate; Milk 

Minimum Cocoa Solids: 40.7%Minimum Cocoa Solids: 40.7%

£57.82£57.82 2.5kg £23.13/kg  

SCC1612SCC1612 Callebaut ICE Chocolate; Dark Callebaut ICE Chocolate; Dark 

Minimum Cocoa Solids: 56.49%Minimum Cocoa Solids: 56.49%

£53.61£53.61 2.5kg £21.44/kg  

SCC1614SCC1614 Callebaut ICE White Chocolate Callebaut ICE White Chocolate 

Minimum Cocoa Solids: 38.5%Minimum Cocoa Solids: 38.5%

£58.69£58.69 2.5kg £23.48/kg  

SCC1616SCC1616 Callebaut ICE Chocolate; Ruby Callebaut ICE Chocolate; Ruby 

Minimum Cocoa Solids; 53.6%Minimum Cocoa Solids; 53.6%

£71.12£71.12 2.5kg £28.45/kg   

SGC3502SGC3502 Pinguino Extra Fondente Gelato Choc Coating Pinguino Extra Fondente Gelato Choc Coating 

73% Dark chocolate73% Dark chocolate

£50.71£50.71 5kg bucket £10.14/kg   

SGC3504SGC3504 Pinguino Bianco Gelato Choc Coating Pinguino Bianco Gelato Choc Coating 

80% White chocolate80% White chocolate

£76.28£76.28 5kg bucket £15.26/kg   
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